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Current
e Contract Spending to | Contract Contract . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (Z)lﬁ:,rl?:: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
State Education Contracts Not
D T012627 $49,999.00 $29,000.00{01/01/2016 03/31/2017 |PROJECT REVIEWS Subject to OSC ||03/11/2016
epartment .
Pre-Audit
State Universit Contracts Not
) Y T006148 $7,294,008.00 | $5,685,846.94|07/06/2015 07/06/2025 ||[SUCF 01A95 RENOVATE SCHUYLER Subject to OSC |07/07/2015
Construction Fund .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T004510 $242,170.00| $197,452.00|08/31/2012 ||06/30/2016 |RENOVATE LIBRARY-PHASE I DESIG Subject to OSC ||09/08/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T190163 $3,500,000.00| $510,063.93(12/01/2019 |09/03/2024 |CATEGORY 1 ARCHITECTURE TERM A Subject to OSC ||01/13/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T005260 $1,517,123.50| $1,394,841.57|03/01/2017 102/28/2025 |[CATEGORY 1 ARCHITECTURAL SERVI Subject to OSC 02/18/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
CONTRACT TO REPLACE D0A2116 PER .
SUNY at Albany T003098 $759,392.50| $734,567.00|06/22/2009 |[06/21/2014 0SC/SUNY REVISED FLEX Subject t.o OSC (05/12/2011
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T220041 $3,500,000.00 $227,937.00|12/01/2022 |11/30/2025 ||ARCHITECTURE (CAT 1) TERM AGRE Subject to OSC |[11/17/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T000954 $183,760.00| $183,760.00|01/14/2008 (01/13/2013 A07-17669-PODIUM ROOF DESIGN-FINE Subject to OSC 01/09/2008
ARTS, HUM, SS RACC .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T003104 $114,426.00| $114,426.00|06/03/2011 1(03/29/2013 DESIGN - HUMANITIES & CHEMISTRY Subject to OSC ||06/08/2011
BUILDING ROOFS Pre-Audit




College at Oneonta

T110011

$39,104.00

$39,104.00

07/28/2020

05/31/2021

HULBERT HALL MINOR REHAB DESIG

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/01/2020

College at Oneonta

T110005

$28,080.59

$28,080.59

03/12/2020

02/01/2023

DESIGN STUDY PROJECT M09573 RE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/19/2020

College at Oneonta

T220013

$42,126.00

$27,803.16

12/20/2023

09/01/2024

DESIGN SERVICES FOR HULBERT HA

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/16/2024

College at Oneonta

T110014

$185,685.00

$185,685.00

08/30/2021

04/30/2023

HULBERT HALL DESIGN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/27/2021

College at Oneonta

T110018

$434,629.86

$434,629.86

02/01/2022

11/30/2023

DESIGN SERVICES FOR HULBERT HA

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/02/2022

College at Oneonta

T110021

$101,015.00

$89,355.47

03/15/2023

08/31/2024

CONSULTANT DESIGN SERVICES FOR

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2023

SUNY at Binghamton

T300569

$904,100.00

$904,100.00

02/28/2022

12/27/2023

MASTER PLAN FINE ARTS AND ANDE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/18/2022

SUNY at Binghamton

T300470

$1,990,271.00

$1,981,380.53

02/14/2019

01/28/2023

PROJECT # 201500 BASEBALL FIEL

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/02/2019

SUNY at Binghamton

T300560

$1,539,582.00

$1,098,723.88

10/24/2021

12/31/2025

INDOOR MULTI-SPORT FACILITY AN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/14/2021

College at New Paltz

T991151

$700,000.00

$0.00

11/20/2017

11/19/2020

RFQ# C1720 - TERM CONTRACT FOR

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/11/2019

College at New Paltz

T991151

$274,878.47

$274,878.47

11/20/2017

07/15/2022

RFQ# C1720 - TERM CONTRACT FOR

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/28/2017

State University
Construction Fund

T005834

$507,599.54
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$507,599.54

06/09/2011

03/15/2016

SUCF 808AG ARCHI, ENG, PLANNING &
INTERIOR DESIGN TERM
AGREEMENT-SUNY-CENTRAL REGION

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/10/2011




State University

SUCF 808M6 REGIONAL ARCHITECTURAL

Contracts Not

Construction Fund T004924 $0.00 $0.00/(02/28/2005 |04/30/2009 BACKDROP TERM EAST REGION ls)lrlnglt (;1(; 0SC 105/05/2011
. ) Contracts Not
State University SUCF 12339 UPGRADE HVAC STOWELL HALL .
Construction Fund T005672 $782,617.13| $782,617.13|07/08/2010 (12/31/2015 LABS SUC AT POTSDAM Subject t'o OSC 105/04/2011
Pre-Audit
State Universit Contracts Not
. y T006148 $0.01 $0.00|07/06/2015 |07/06/2020 ||[SUCF 01A95 Renovate Schuyler Subject to OSC ||12/21/2015
Construction Fund .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T000832 $95,500.00 $95,500.00/(12/08/2006 12/07/2011 |BIOLOGY ROOF REPLACEMENT DESIGN Subject to OSC |[12/11/2006
Pre-Audit
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