## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for COLLINS & SCOVILLE ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DPC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
State Education Department	T012627	\$49,999.00	\$29,000.00	01/01/2016	03/31/2017	PROJECT REVIEWS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/11/2016
State University Construction Fund	T006148	\$7,294,008.00	\$5,685,846.94	07/06/2015	07/06/2025	SUCF 01A95 RENOVATE SCHUYLER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/07/2015
SUNY at Albany	T004510	\$242,170.00	\$197,452.00	08/31/2012	06/30/2016	RENOVATE LIBRARY-PHASE I DESIG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/08/2012
SUNY at Albany	T190163	\$3,500,000.00	\$510,063.93	12/01/2019	09/03/2024	CATEGORY 1 ARCHITECTURE TERM A	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/13/2020
SUNY at Albany	T005260	\$1,517,123.50	\$1,394,841.57	03/01/2017	02/28/2025	CATEGORY 1 ARCHITECTURAL SERVI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/18/2017
SUNY at Albany	T003098	\$759,392.50	\$734,567.00	06/22/2009	06/21/2014	CONTRACT TO REPLACE D0A2116 PER OSC/SUNY REVISED FLEX	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/12/2011
SUNY at Albany	T220041	\$3,500,000.00	\$227,937.00	12/01/2022	11/30/2025	ARCHITECTURE (CAT 1) TERM AGRE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/17/2022
SUNY at Albany	T000954	\$183,760.00	\$183,760.00	01/14/2008	01/13/2013	A07-17669-PODIUM ROOF DESIGN-FINE ARTS, HUM, SS RACC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/09/2008
SUNY at Albany	T003104	\$114,426.00	\$114,426.00	06/03/2011	03/29/2013	DESIGN - HUMANITIES & CHEMISTRY BUILDING ROOFS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/08/2011

College at Oneonta	T110011	\$39,104.00	\$39,104.00	07/28/2020	05/31/2021	HULBERT HALL MINOR REHAB DESIG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/01/2020
College at Oneonta	T110005	\$28,080.59	\$28,080.59	03/12/2020	02/01/2023	DESIGN STUDY PROJECT M09573 RE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/19/2020
College at Oneonta	T220013	\$42,126.00	\$27,803.16	12/20/2023	09/01/2024	DESIGN SERVICES FOR HULBERT HA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/16/2024
College at Oneonta	T110014	\$185,685.00	\$185,685.00	08/30/2021	04/30/2023	HULBERT HALL DESIGN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/27/2021
College at Oneonta	T110018	\$434,629.86	\$434,629.86	02/01/2022	11/30/2023	DESIGN SERVICES FOR HULBERT HA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/02/2022
College at Oneonta	T110021	\$101,015.00	\$89,355.47	03/15/2023	08/31/2024	CONSULTANT DESIGN SERVICES FOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2023
SUNY at Binghamton	T300569	\$904,100.00	\$904,100.00	02/28/2022	12/27/2023	MASTER PLAN FINE ARTS AND ANDE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/18/2022
SUNY at Binghamton	T300470	\$1,990,271.00	\$1,981,380.53	02/14/2019	01/28/2023	PROJECT # 201500 BASEBALL FIEL	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/02/2019
SUNY at Binghamton	T300560	\$1,539,582.00	\$1,098,723.88	10/24/2021	12/31/2025	INDOOR MULTI-SPORT FACILITY AN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/14/2021
College at New Paltz	T991151	\$700,000.00	\$0.00	11/20/2017	11/19/2020	RFQ# C1720 - TERM CONTRACT FOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/11/2019
College at New Paltz	T991151	\$274,878.47	\$274,878.47	11/20/2017	07/15/2022	RFQ# C1720 - TERM CONTRACT FOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/28/2017
State University Construction Fund	T005834	\$507,599.54	\$507,599.54	06/09/2011	03/15/2016	SUCF 808AG ARCHI, ENG, PLANNING & INTERIOR DESIGN TERM AGREEMENT-SUNY-CENTRAL REGION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/10/2011

Page 2 of 3 - May 20, 2024 - 01:44 AM.

State University Construction Fund	T004924	\$0.00	\$0.00	02/28/2005	04/30/2009	SUCF 808M6 REGIONAL ARCHITECTURAL BACKDROP TERM EAST REGION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/05/2011
State University Construction Fund	T005672	\$782,617.13	\$782,617.13	07/08/2010	12/31/2015	SUCF 12339 UPGRADE HVAC STOWELL HALL LABS SUC AT POTSDAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2011
State University Construction Fund	T006148	\$0.01	\$0.00	07/06/2015	07/06/2020	SUCF 01A95 Renovate Schuyler	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/21/2015
SUNY at Albany	T000832	\$95,500.00	\$95,500.00	12/08/2006	12/07/2011	BIOLOGY ROOF REPLACEMENT DESIGN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/11/2006